Pos Bib Name
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141 Tony Machulskis

82 Christopher Patterson

87 Sean Rahrle
136 Dylan Heuer
179 Mathew Hurley
155 Seth Adanti

24 Rebecca Duberry
111 Bob Yax

37 Jeff Hanchett
151 Matt Rudnitsky
147 Tom Dutton
143 Steven Branca
149 Steve Sloon

42 Mark Heberger
178 Joe Dattilo
182 Pat Moran

86 May Ragsdale
175 Karl Jaanimagi

29 Laura Feller

71 Alan McAllister
150 Michael Schlimmer
133 Holly Reynolds
177 Edward Shepard

90 Lauren Sauer

12 Peter Charles
184 Megan Hyland
167 Muldair Moore

76 Mark Monachino

80 Jonathan Owen

36 Cheryl Guth

93 Dennis Stearns

72 Mark McArdle

56 Jason Kuperberg
162 Chuck Giordano

52 Kevin Klossner
157 Dan Grgurich

73 Kerrie Merz
123 Daniel Way
183 Samuel Bonacci

95 John Tarduno
160 John Ghidin

97 Susan Thomas
154 Mary Nichols
153 Alice Nichols
145 Duane Waldron

Pumpkins in the Park 5K
Saturday, Nov. 1st, 2008 Cobbs Hill Park, Rochester, NY
Produced and Timed by YellowJacket Racing
Total Finishers - 162 (Male - 79, Female - 83)

Gender
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M/F Place
1
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25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
10
11
12
33

Class
Overall Male
M20-24
M20-24
M19UNDER
M19UNDER
M25-29
Overall Female
M50-54
M45-49
M20-24
M60-64
M35-39
M20-24
M50-54
M30-34
M35-39
F30-34
M25-29
F25-29
M35-39
M20-24
F25-29
M20-24
F25-29
M35-39
F25-29
F25-29
M45-49
M25-29
F50-54
M55-59
M50-54
M19UNDER
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
F35-39
M45-49
M35-39
M45-49
M30-34
F30-34
F19UNDER
F40-44
M40-44

Age
48
23
21
19
19
29
38
53
47
21
63
38
21
53
30
36
34
28
29
39
22
28
20
26
38
29
26
49
26
54
55
54
12
49
48
54
37
48
38
47
30
32
13
43
43

City
Rochester
Henrietta
Rochester
Des Moines
Fairport
Rochester
Rochester
Springwater
Fairport
Cortland
Livonia
Fairport
Cortland
Rochester
Victor
Rochester
Rochester
Henrietta
Rochester
Rochester
Cortland
Rochester
Syracuse
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
West Henrietta
Macedon
Rochester
Rochetser
Rochester
Rochester
Pittsford
Hilton
Penfield
Fairport
Rochester
Penfield
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Fairport
Fairport
Fairport
Livonia

Time
19:36
19:41
20:09
20:15
20:27
20:32
20:32
20:33
20:49
21:02
21:06
21:08
21:14
21:17
21:24
21:31
21:33
21:38
21:45
21:57
22:04
22:05
22:10
22:11
22:11
22:24
22:43
22:45
22:53
22:59
23:.01
23:04
23:05
23:10
23:21
23:44
23:55
24:03
24:16
24:25
24:29
24:36
24:43
24:44
24:51

Pace
06:19
06:21
06:30
06:32
06:36
06:37
06:37
06:38
06:43
06:47
06:48
06:49
06:51
06:52
06:54
06:57
06:57
06:59
07:01
07:05
07:07
07:07
07:09
07:09
07:09
07:14
07:20
07:20
07:23
07:25
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:28
07:32
07:39
07:43
07:45
07:50
07:53
07:54
07:56
07:58
07:59
08:01



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

135 Fred Blais
174 Chris Martwewicz
180 Chris Payne
78 Marcia Napolitano
55 Kate Kovacic
163 Susan Zumpano
59 Richard Laudisi
134 Maude Pilon
23 David Drushler
138 Bob Merberg
94 Ryan Sullivan
41 Tom Hawkins
38 Bob Hartman
83 Roberta Pietrocarlo
185 David Frazer
39 Michael Hartman
164 Mark Cutcliffe
108 Jonathan Westfall
103 Lisa Tschiderer
74 Robert Merz
3 Corey Andolora
170 Brenden Thompson
58 JoAnne Laudisi
168 Darlene Rocco
91 Michael Shortley
25 Robert Ealy
7 Katherine Bailey
139 Lauren Henderson
146 Joel Smith
114 Meredith Wilmot
113 Courtney Andreach
110 Laura Williams
16 Brian Cook
60 Kathleen Leonard
43 Kathy Henrie
46 Savannah Hill
45 Robin Hill
171 Dana Pierce
62 Mitzie Lewandowski
8 Liz Bailey
105 Elaine Van Overbake
14 Joe Ciurca
126 William Varade
122 Mike Keating
88 Mary Rowe
89 Mary Ann Rutkowski
127 Laura Rebelloross
124 Michelle Marcus
54 Lea Kone
152 Julie Jerome
172 Carolyn Schultz
9 Mar Bolton
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34
35
36
13
14
15
37
16
38
39
40
41
42
17
43
44
45
46
18
47
48
49
19
20
50
51
21
22
52
23
24
25
53
26
27
28
54
29
30
31
32
55
56
57
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

M20-24
M20-24
M35-39
F35-39
F20-24
F35-39
M45-49
F20-24
M35-39
M45-49

M19UNDER
M50-54
M45-49
F35-39
M35-39
M45-49
M45-49
M35-39
F40-44
M40-44
M25-29

M19UNDER
F30-34
F40-44
M50-54
M70UP
F30-34
F25-29
M50-54
F35-39
F30-34
F35-39
M35-39
F35-39
F55-59

F19UNDER
M40-44
F20-24
F60-64
F20-24
F50-54
M30-34
M50-54
M55-59
F25-29
F25-29
F35-39
F35-39
F25-29
F25-29
F35-39
F35-39

21
23
37
39
22
38
48
21
39
48
13
50
49
35
39
46
49
38
43
42
28
12
33
43
54
79
31
27
52
35
34
36
35
35
55
11
43
22
61
20
52
34
54
59
29
26
36
37
29
29
38
38

St. Boniface
Rochester
Rochester
Webster

Fairport

Farmington
Rochester

St. Boniface
Williamson

Fairport
Rochester

Williamson
Rochester
Bloomfield

Victor
Rochester
Pavilion
Ontario
Pittsford
Rochester

W. Henrietta
Williamson
Rochester
Webster

Fairport
Webster
Sodus
Rochester
Rochester
Pittsford
Rochester
LeRoy
Pittsford
Pittsford
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Fairport
Fairport
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Brockport
Rochester
Rochester
Poland Spring
Rochester
Fairport
Webster

24:52
24:54
24:58
25:07
25:09
25:10
25:17
25:22
25:29
25:32
25:53
26:07
26:10
26:11
26:11
26:15
26:26
26:39
26:40
26:45
26:51
27:02
27:03
27:23
27:25
27:42
27:49
27:49
27:50
27:55
27:55
28:08
28:13
28:13
28:32
28:38
28:38
28:40
28:42
28:47
29:00
29:00
29:03
29:08
29:12
29:17
29:21
29:21
29:22
29:24
29:29
29:44

08:01
08:02
08:03
08:06
08:07
08:07
08:09
08:11
08:13
08:14
08:21
08:26
08:27
08:27
08:27
08:28
08:32
08:36
08:36
08:38
08:40
08:43
08:43
08:50
08:51
08:56
08:58
08:59
08:59
09:00
09:00
09:04
09:06
09:06
09:12
09:14
09:14
09:15
09:16
09:17
09:21
09:21
09:22
09:24
09:25
09:27
09:28
09:28
09:28
09:29
09:31
09:35



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

81 Annette Patt
32 Jay Forman
173 Robin Lagoner
130 Jay Smith
15 Bonny Claxton
30 Barbara Finch
70 Jennifer Maxa
33 Othmar Freyler
176 Max Zellor
115 David Haak
92 Tiffany Small
11 Todd Caracci
96 Debbie Thomas
98 Vanessa Thomas
21 Jennifer Dixon
53 Alex Kone
169 Erin McNelis
57 Nathalie Larochelle
161 Marcy Tobin
28 Stacey Estrich
17 Jen Cummins
66 Michael Lublin
129 Tom Slattery
6 Hilary Argentieri
64 Brian Lewis
63 Aiden Lewis
75 Jane Meyer
117 Brian Haak
61 Dick Lewandowski
144 Mary Patchett
77 Sheila Morris
156 Kim Noto
181 Marliee Peyor
100 Sandy Toole
120 Joan Rosati
10 Kari Cameron
31 Jennifer Floss
128 Kimberly McGann
13 Paul Ciminelli
116 Ed Haak
107 Domenica Wells
158 George Getman
159 Cassie Levins
137 Dom Pullano
118 Tracy Borak
34 Traci Garippa
44 Megan Hill
68 Stephanie Marsh
35 Norm Greiner
40 Mary Hartstein
18 Candace Curran
51 Emily Kitchen
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41
58
42
59
43
44
45
60
61
62
46
63
47
48
49
64
50
51
52
53
54
65
66
55
67
68
56
69
70
57
58
59
60
71
61
62
63
64
72
73
65
74
66
75
67
68
69
70
76
71
72
73

F25-29
M19UNDER
F35-39
M35-39
F45-49
F35-39
F30-34
M70UP
M20-24
M30-34
F20-24
M40-44
F50-54
F30-34
F30-34
M25-29
F20-24
F35-39
F45-49
F30-34
F25-29
M35-39
M65-69
F25-29
M45-49
M19UNDER
F25-29
M35-39
M60-64
F55-59
F20-24
F40-44
F50-54
M70UP
F65-69
F40-44
F35-39
F30-34
M50-54
M60-64
F50-54
M30-34
F30-34
M50-54
F40-44
F40-44
F19UNDER
F19UNDER
M65-69
F25-29
F25-29
F20-24

29
13
39
39
47
38
33
75
22
30
23
43
51
32
30
25
24
38
46
34
25
39
69
29
45
12
29
36
64
57
23
41
53
70
69
42
38
34
50
60
52
33
34
53
40
40
14
14
68
25
27
23

Fairport
Fairport
Webster
Rochester
Rochester

Canandaigua

Fairport
Henrietta
Rochester
Wilmington
Rochester
Rochester
Brockport
Penfield
Rochester
Avon
Rochester
Williamson
Rochester
Fairport
Warsaw
Penfield
Rochester
Rochester
Avon
Avon
Carmel
Rochester
Rochester
Macedon

Canandaigua

Walworth
Scottsville
Rochester
North Chili
Rochester
Fairport
Avon
Penfield
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Webster
Webster
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester

29:49
29:50
29:52
29:53
30:09
30:10
30:11
30:16
30:36
30:41
30:55
30:58
30:58
31:00
31:05
31:24
31:38
31:41
31:49
31:51
32:02
32:02
32:08
32:22
32:38
32:38
32:41
32:58
33:22
33:55
34.07
34:12
34:22
34:24
34:27
34:39
34:53
34:57
35:03
35:23
35:28
35:40
35:40
36:10
36:53
36:53
37:17
37:17
37:19
37:55
38:16
38:22

09:37
09:37
09:38
09:39
09:43
09:44
09:44
09:46
09:52
09:54
09:58
09:59
09:59
10:00
10:02
10:08
10:12
10:13
10:16
10:16
10:20
10:20
10:22
10:26
10:32
10:32
10:33
10:38
10:46
10:57
11:00
11:02
11:05
11:06
11:.07
11:11
11:15
11:17
11:18
11:25
11:26
11:30
11:30
11:40
11:54
11:54
12:01
12:02
12:02
12:14
12:21
12:23



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
DNF

50 Brent Kitchen
112 Emily Yax

85 Alice Pylko

4 Marie Andolora

101 Chris Tryon
102 Erika Tryon
140 Carolyn Walsh

20 Frank Desino
142 Robbin Alexander
131 Regina Griffin
166 Sarah Smalley
165 Kim Dewey

22 Amy Doyle
132 Theodore Maxey
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77
74
75
76
77
78
79
78
80
79
81
82
83

M45-49
F19UNDER
F45-49
F25-29
F40-44
F19UNDER
F45-49
M50-54
F35-39
M35-39
F25-29
F50-54
F40-44
M30-34

46
11
45
28
40
11
49
50
35
35
27
50
44
34

Binghamton
Springwater
Pittsford
W. Henrietta
Rochester
Rochester
Pittsford
Penfield
Hilton
Rochester
Newark
Byron
Rochester
Rochester

38:22
39:22
40:08
40:35
41:53
41:53
41:55
42:15
43:57
43:58
44:14
44:17
44:35

12:23
12:42
12:57
13:05
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:38
14:11
14:11
14:16
14:17
14:23



